
Fiscal Year 2011

Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

Program Awarded Amount

CoC Name

Project Name

State

NV

NV-500 - Las Vegas/Clark County CoC

SHPR $120,556Veterans In Progress (VIP) Program

SHPR $195,230HELP Las Vegas Veterans Apartments (Bonanza View)

SHPR $338,743HELP them HOME

S+CR $1,547,748Hud I

SHPR $162,056HUD TH 1

SHPR $105,328HUD TH 2

SHPR $221,854NPHY INDEPENDENT LIVING PROGRAM

SHPR $429,949Pathways

SHPR $116,015Permanent Housing for Veterans with Disabilities

SHPR $104,556Project Returning Home

SHPR $282,989Promises to Keep

SHPR $119,285SAFAH

SHPR $323,451Safe Haven

SHPR $206,159Shannon West Homeless Youth Center

SHPR $164,509CHAMPs - Chronically Homeless Aspiring for Maintenance Program

SHPR $257,702St. Vincent HELP Inc.

SHPR $126,073TH Program

$4,822,203NV-500 Total:

NV-501 - Reno/Sparks/Washoe County CoC

S+CR $60,480Shelter Plus Care II 2011 Renewal

SHPR $110,292Washoe County HMIS

S+CR $60,480Shelter Plus Care I 2011 Renewal

S+CR $75,600Shelter Plus Care 2 - Renewal

S+CR $445,032Shelter Plus Care 1 - Renewal

SHPR $51,955Cottonwood Village Apartments

SHPR $812,489ANCHOR

$1,616,328NV-501 Total:

NV-502 - Nevada Balance of State CoC

S+CR $22,764S+C

SHPR $84,164High Desert Housing

Page 1 of 212/20/2011



Program Awarded Amount

CoC Name

Project Name

State

SHPR $16,726New Frontier Treatment Center Transitional Center

SHPR $46,666Provisional Assistance & Transitional Housing

S+CR $226,488Rural Clinics Community Mental Health

SHPR $69,400Rural Nevada HMIS

SHPR $133,449Douglas County Transitional Housing Program

$599,657NV-502 Total:

$7,038,188NV Total:

Page 2 of 212/20/2011


